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UAE Exchange Centre W.L.L. Kuwait

2 Transact
Win
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N\

Send money online
and win a trip to
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doing online transaction through
www.uaeexchangekuwait.com
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Mega Draw: 12th May 2013
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World's fastest online money transfer

Toll Free: 1 80 88 00 | customer.care@uaeexchange.com.kw
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Name of the Member
Ahmed Danish

E-mail
danishroyal@yahoo.com

23710979

99857917

Ahmed Mosfika 23710979

Ahmed Rajab Ali rajabaliahmed@yahoo.com 97550435
Ahmed Sabana Sultana

Bardalaye Jayanta ibardalaye@rediffmail .com 23713293 66163497
Bardalaye Rupalima 23713293 65905038
Bordoloi Bedanga bedangamanage07@gmail.com 69028301 65053865
Sarmah Etali etalimanage07@gmail.com 66350715
Barman Bimal bimal79@yahoo.com 67709074
Barua Chiraniit chiranjitbarua@gmail.com 23710743 66338497
Barua Atrayee sumi.barua@gmail.com 23710743 66743924
Bora Anup anupbora@hotmail.com 66888064
Bora Nilakshi nilakshi_bora@yahoo.co.in 97915813
Bora Dwaipayan jeetbora@yahoo.co.in 23730394 99935294
Bora Parimita Barooah parimitabarooah@yahoo.co. in 23730394 97135040
Bora Mir Alam mirbora@yahoo.co.in 65936018
Borgohain Bibhuti bbgohain@gmail.com 23723431 65743894
Borgohain Oliva 23723481 66754314
Choudhury Dilwar Hussain dilawar07kwt@gmail.com 99378675
Choudhury Gulzar Hussain gulzarchoudhury@yahoo.com 65059827
Choudhury Nazim Uddin Nazim.Choudhury@yahoo.com 65633051
Das Alok Kumar aloksdas@rediffmail.com 23710218 -396 65846059
Das Debahuti Kakati joomiasdas@rediffmail.com 23710218 -396 65673616
Das Dr. Anupam anupamkdas@hotmail.com 25668674 99492569
Chetia Dr. Jyotsna jvotsnaankur@yahoo.com 25668674 66217166
Das Mr. Rupam d_rupam@rediffmail.com 23715089 60925992
Nath Mrs. Kakoli kakoli_d@rediffmail.com 23715089 60019169
Das Mriganga mrigangadas@gmail.com 99580467
Konwar Priyanka priyankakonwar@gmail.com 99068178
Datta Ramesh datta_504@yahoo.co.in 66301264
Deb Choudhury M. N. dchoudhurym@yahoo.com 23727853 66439653
Devichoudhury Pranita Goswami pranita_dchoudhury@yahoo.co.in 237217853

Devichoudhury Nilakshi 23727853

Deka Ramen rdeka46@gmail.com 23726351 66243690
Deka Anjana 23726351

Deuri Dhruba Jyoti dideuri@gmail.com 94922676
Dutta Arabinda a_dutta_l@yahoo.com 25648905 99809972
Dutta Ranita dutta.ranita@gmail.com 25648905 90930553
Dutta Chinmoy cdutta8@gmail.com 23733175 69649553
Dutta Aruna arunamajoni@gmail.com T 65931194
Dutta Ranjit Kumar rk_d2003@yahoo.co.in 23710218 -264 99891566
Dutta Rubi Bordoloi rubym0805@gmail.com 69989724
Gogoi Bikash Jyoti bj_gogoi@hotmail.com 25242956 99426247
Gogoi Lakhyaheera mamoni_g@yahoo.com 25242956 66204685
Gohain Ashis Kumar ashisgohain@yahoo.com 23980112 66912864
Gohain Bonti 23980112 66761543
Goswami Bijan bijangoswami@yahoo.co.in 23710238 -204 60067440
Goswami Mitali mitaligoswami4@gmail.com 23710238 -204 60670416
Hazarika Bhaskar bhaskar138@hotmail.com 66906062
Hazarika Pompi pompyh@gmail.com 50685186
Hazarika Dhan dhan_hazarika@yahoo.com 23724326

Hazarika Meera 23724326

Hazarika Raju raju_hazarika@yahoo.com 97347160

Hazarika Subrata pumoni 10@gmail.com 97347162
Hussain Igbal ihussain@kockw.com 23726209 66352998
Mehtab Sultana Alam 23726209 66137410
Hussain Zakir sendtozakir@gmail.com 23714577 66932149
Hussain Samira samiraalighy@yahoo.com 23714577 60718020
Hussain MD. Abzal abzalhussain@hotmail.com 23726196 66694639
Bilkis Khatun 23726196

Wd«rzﬁm | 63



SI.No:  Name of the Member
61 Islam Md. Shamsul 65570429
62 Kaushik Preyankar preyankar_kaushik@yahoo.co.in 99724012
63 Kaushik Parthana Baruah baruahprarthana@gmail.com 94093539
64 Laskar Kamrul Islam kamrul_islam_laskar@yahoo.com 99179735
65 Mannan Dr. Rifat mannanrifat03@gmail.com 25618741 50901154
66 Mishra Rajendra Kumar mishra.rajen@gmail.com 23732824 99436251
67 Mishra Jutika jutikamishra@yahoo.co.in 23732824
68 Mozumdar Anamul Islam anamul3456@yahoo.com 66098784
69 Nath Biplab biplu7@gmail.com 55029509
70 Nath Saswata saswata_nath@yahoo.co.uk 23711903 66298954
71 Nath Madhuchanda mamoni_nath@yahoo.co.in 2710235- 223 66818204
72 Naiya Bijon Kumar bkn_3909@yahoo.com 23715867 65968343
73 Naiya Mrs. Anima bkn_3909@yahoo.com 23715867 65968343
74 Neog Nilotpaul paul_ongc@yahoo.co.in 66831060
75 Neog Indira
76 Phukan Tanuj Kumar phukantk@gmail.com 23734698 65896374
77 Phukan Papari 23734698 65182330
78 Pradhan San Prasad sppradhan44@yahoo.co.in 23734501 97602383
79 Pradhan Meera 23734501
80 Rabbani Gholam rabbani_oil@yahoo.co.in 23726325 66241930
81 Rabbani Nazuk 23726294
82 Rajkhowa Anupam anupam_rajkhowa@yahoo.com 23734198 65027524
83 Rajkhowa Anjali 23734198 60318749
84 Rajkhowa Hirendranath hirendranath@yahoo.co.in 23720889 99391521
85 Rajkhowa Geeta 23720889 99425866
86 Rajkhowa Indrani 23720889
87 Rajkhowa Rajib rajibrajkhowa@gmail.com 23710218 -327 66164258
88 Rajkhowa Masum masum/2@gmail.com 23710218 -327 99234971
89 Saikia, Dr. Anjol aniol5@yahoo.co.in 23929751 60380273
90 Saikia, Dr. Anindita Medhi 23929751 55839282
91 Saikia Jayanta M. jm_saikia@yahoo.co.in 23713539 65186939
92 Saikia Pallabi pallabisaikia15@gmail.com 23713539 65803595
93 Sarkar Amalesh amalesh2000k@yahoo.com 69940879
94 Sarkar Pinku pinkusarkar04@yahoo.com 69940892
95 Sarkar Namita 60765494
96 Sarma Basab basabsarma@yahoo.com 23716757 99986859
97 Sarma Niru 99794158
98 Sarma Bhaskar Jyoti bhaskar_sarma2009@yahoo.com 65076128/ 99074946
99 Sarma Nripendra Nath nripennsarma@yahoo.com 23717632 66197648
100 Sharma Manijulata 23717632
101 Shah Atul atulsha@gmail.com 60906245
102 Shah Priti Gupta priti.guptal109@gmail.com 60062531
103 Sharma Bharati 23710218-326 94491848
104 Sharma Abhijit abyjit@gmail.com 23710218-326 66189656
105 Sharma Mouchumi 23710218-326 66806715
106 Sharma Jagadish jagadish_sh1@rediffmail.com 69680478
107 Sharma Arundhati arundhati.choudhury@gmail.com 66014695
108 Sharma Mrinal moon_382002@yahoo.com 23730812 99309815
109 Sarma Madhusmita 23730812
110 Sharma Siddhartha zeetoo.sharma@gmail.com 23711543 97588940
111 Sharma Karabi karabisharma@yahoo.co.in 23711543 99025920
112 Talukdar Amitabh atalukdar1@yahoo.com 23712056 60376691
113 Talukdar Mousumi mouda01@yahoo.com 23712056 99202841
114 Talukdar Barada baradatalukdar@yahoo.com 90064820
115 Talukdar Kalpana 65732020
116 Talukdar Sauman saumantalukdar@gmail.com 23728711 65145864
117 Talukdar Jyotisikha jyotitalukdar@gmail.com 66528763
118 Thakur Jayanta thakur_jayanta@yahoo.co.in 23727568 50286899
119 Thakur Kanika kanika@thakur@rediffmail.com 65119832
120 Tamuli Anjan anjan.tamuli@gmail.com 66136855
121 Tamuli Niva niva.tamuli@gmail.com 66210334
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